

materiale electrice

I.D.: 39288844

Data publicarii	22.10.19	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.619,85 RON - 4.619,85 RON

Descriere: 1 CAS098 Banda izolatoare Viking Strong Buc 20.00 1.76 35.20 2 CAS230 Bec Led E27 15W Kosmo 6400k Buc 30.00 7.28 218.40 3 EPH0300121 INTRERUPATOR DUBLU FARA SURUBURI Buc 20.00 9.40 188.00 4 204AL0000124 LED panel incastrat /Armstrong/60x60 40W 220V 4000K lumina neut Buc 16.00 98.00 1,568.00 5 1922100312 PRIZA TRIPLA CU CAPAC TRANSPARENT IP44 Buc 5.00 20.15 100.75 6 ELM.00141 PRELUNGITOR (3X1) 3P CU CP 3M CU INTR. LOHUIS Buc 5.00 14.00 70.00 7 ELM.00175 PRELUNGITOR (3X1) 5P CU CP 5M LOHUIS Buc 5.00 16.00 80.00 8 WDE000543 SCH PRIZA SIMPLA PT Buc 10.00 10.68 106.80 9 871150069750933 S2 4-22W SER 220-240V WH EUR/12X25CT Starter Philips Buc 100.00 1.51 151.00 10 871150063165740 TUB FL.PHILIPS TL-D 18W/830 Buc 300.00 3.90 1,170.00 11 CAS224 Tub Led 9W Buc 10.00 7.28 72.80 12 CAS225 Tub Led 18W Buc 10.00 8.45 84.50 13 871150069769133 S10 4-65W SIN 220-240V WH EUR/12X25CT Buc 100.00 1.51 151.00 14 CAS243 Corp FIPAD 2x18W 120 cm pt LED Buc 10.00 39.00 390.00 15 CAS241 Corp FIPAD 2x9W 60 cm pt LED Buc 10.00 23.34 233.40 TOTAL OFERTA (fara TVA) 4,619.85
